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ABOUT US

Pionering Spirit In Turkey
O Hac /About Us

Hawa dupma Kak nepenosan B CTpaHe Havyana CBOIO AeATENbHOCTb B CEKTOPE NapaxoacTsa
B 1969 rogy npueess B Typuuio NPOM3BOACTBO WANKOMMHATOPOB M OKOH Ana Kopabnei.
C onbiTom paboTtel &8 40 net B Nnpou3BoacTBe, AusaliHe u passutumu B 2000 roa. PesynbTaTthbl
TECTOB NpoBeAEHHbIX B yBaxaemblx nabopatopuax 3apybema nokasanu npexpacHble
pes3ynbTaThl NO3BOAAKOWME ropaUTCA Hawein dupmon, nonyums ceptudmkaTel Bureau
Veritas(BV) EC Type Approval u Marine Equipment Directive (MED).

Mbl npogo/mKaem CBOKW [OeATeNbHOCTb, CAENAB  CBOMM MPUHLMNOM Since its establishment in 1969,
noaAep:HuBaHWe Ha BbICOKOM YPOBHE MOCTOAHHOE Pa3BUTME, MOCTOAHCTBO  our company has been the pioneer
Kauectsa ANIIOMUHUA, U yAOBNETBOpeHUe KaneHToB. lMoatomy 8 2005 oAy  inthe productionand supply of side
Halle NpoV3BOACTBO MOATBEPANUIOCH MOAyYeHWeM cepTuduKaTa KayecTsa  scuttles and ship windows for the Turkish
pykosoactsa cuctemoit ISO 9001. Hawa ¢upma BHOBb aocturys nepsoe  Shipping Industry in Turkey. Based on our
Havana NpoM3BOACTBO NyneHenpobuBaembix UANIOMUHATOPOB U OKOH  experience of over 40 years in this business
Ana kopabneid. segment, we started designing, developing and

manufacturing a wide range of A60 fire and heat

B Typumy Ha4vyanocb NPOM3BOACTBO OKOH ANA Kopabnei ¢ resistant side scuttles and ship windows for the
yTENNEHUEM B CTPYKType Halueit dupmbl. Bonbluyio yacte  first time in Turkey in 2000. After completing
pbiHKa Typuun B nepvog, Gonee uem 40 net Hawa pupma  the tests, which were done by internationally reputed

He OrPaHMUMBaACh TOMBKO TEM YTO HaXOAUTLCA Y Hee B and accredited test Iabor.atorles with  excellent
PYKax MpoM3BOAA TOBap BO MHOMME CTpaHbl MMPa, results, our products were entitled for EC Type Approval

NOCTABUAA CBOEH LE/bio OTKPBITBCA Had MUPOBOIL and Marine Equipment Directive (MED) certificates by

pbiHOK. [na obecneyeHns ToBapa BbICOKOTO Bueieritas (B).
KauecTea MOCTOAHHO C/AeAMT 3@ HOBLUECTBAMMU
B Mupe TexHonoruii. Kopabnu obopyaposaHble
HalMMKM TOBapamu nog ¢naramm MHOTUX

The vision of ALIS ALUMINYUMIS is continuous
development, sustainable quality and customer satisfaction. Thus,
our production procedures were certified by 1ISO 9001 Quality System in
CTPaH NpeAcTaBNAeT Hawy ¢upmy noa 2005 . It is testimony to our products and service in excellent quality.
MapKoi A AnlomuHinym Aw. Again as a first in Turkey, we launched the production of bulletproof side

scuttles and ship windows for the Ministry of National Defense of Republic of
Turkey.

Our organization also started the production of side scuttles and ship

windows with heated glass. Our company has kepta major part of the market

share in Turkey for aver 40 years. In the meantime we have accomplished exporting our

products to many countries. In the near future, we aim for the world market.

To provide high quality and specialized products, we always follow the latest

developments in technology. The vessels that are equipped with our products proudly

represent the trademark of ALIS ALUMINYUM iS under the flag of several countries all over the
world.
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SIDE SCUTTLES




AnnioMrMHATOpP C HEBMANMOWN OTKPbIBAIOLIENCS KPbILLKOMW.

Opening Side Scuttle With Cover

Ceptudukatbl / Certificates

CraHgapTbl uantommHaTopos/ Standards of Side Scuttle

CraHpgapTbl ctekna / Standards Of Glass

MaTtepuanbi kopnyca/ Materials of Main Frame

Martepuanbl pambl okHa / Materials of Glass Frame

Matepuanbi netens. / Materials of Hinge

PasHosuagHocTu ctekon / Glass Options

BV,DNV,RINA,TL

ISO 1751

ISO 1095

Cranb / Common steel -St37 steel,
Hep)aBetoLan ctaib /

Stainless Steel, Anntomuunin / Aluminum
BpoH3a/ Bronze

JNlatyHb / Brass , bpoH3a / Bronze,
Hep»aBetowas cranb / Stainless Steel
Ynpyruit / Tempered, namuHe / Laminated

OTkpbiBatoWwmmcs nnntommHaTop / Opening Side Scuttle

Ceptudukatbl / Certificates

CraHgapTbl uantommHaTopos/ Standards of Side Scuttle

CraHgapTbl cTekna / Standards Of Glass

Matepuanbl kopnyca/ Materials of Main Frame

Martepuanbl pambl okHa / Materials of Glass Frame

Martepuanbi netens. / Materials of Hinge

PasHoeugHocTu ctekon / Glass Options

BV,DNV,RINA,TL

ISO 1751

ISO 1095

Cranb / Common steel -St37 steel,
Hep’Kasetowasn cranb /

Stainless Steel, AnntomuHnin / Aluminum
BpoH3a/ Bronze

NatyHb / Brass , bpoHsa / Bronze,
Hep»aBetowan ctanb / Stainless Steel
Ynpyruit / Tempered, namune / Laminated

CTaunoHapHbIM MNnntoMUMHATOP C HEBUAMMOW KPbILLKOW

Fixed Side Scuttle With Cover

Ceptudukatbl / Certificates

CraHpapTbl uantommHaTopos/ Standards of Side Scuttle

CraHpaapTbl ctekna / Standards Of Glass

MaTtepuanbi kopnyca/ Materials of Main Frame

DdnaHupbl NA KpenaeHua ctekna /
Materials of Glass Retaining
Martepuanbl netenb. / Materials of Hinge

PasHosuaHocTu ctekon / Glass Options

BV,DNV,RINA,TL

ISO 1751

ISO 1095

Cranb / Common steel -St37 steel,
Hepskasetowas ctanb / Stainless Steel,
AnntomuHni / Aluminum
Hepskaserowwas ctanb / Stainless Steel,
BbpoH3a/ Bronze

BpoH3a / Bronze, HepyKasetowias ctanb /
Stainless Steel

Hep»aBetowas ctanb / Stainless Steel
Ynpyruit / Tempered, namune / Laminated

Type
Number

Ukl WN -

Type
Number

o uhbh WN -

Type
Number

auhsh WN -

Clear Light
Dimension
(mm)

D

200
250
300
350
400
450

Clear Light
Dimension
(mm)

D

200
250
300
350
400
450

Clear Light
Dimension
(mm)

D

200
250
300
350
400
450
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SIDE SCUTTLES




CraumoHapHoe nnntoMmuHaTop / Fixed Side Scuttle

CepTtudukaTel / Certificates

CraHgapTsl unntomuHaTopoB/ Standards of Side Scuttle

CraHpapTel ctekna / Standards Of Glass

Marepwuansl Kopnyca/ Materials of Main Frame

dnaHubl 418 KpenneHus crekna/
Materials of Glass Retaining
PasHosuaHocTu ctekon / Glass Options

BV,DNV,RINA,TL

ISO 1751

ISO 1095

Crane / Common steel -5t37 steel,
Hepskagewowan ctans / Stainless Steel
HepyKaBetoulasn ctanb / Stainless Steel,
bpoHza/ Bronze

Ynpyrui / Tempered, namuHe / Laminated

nnioM1MHaTOp YCTOMYMBLIM K Naxkapy knacca A60

A60 Class Fire Resistant Side Scuttle

CepTtudukaTtel / Certificates

CraHgapTsl uaniomuHaTopos/ Standards of Side Scuttle

CraHgapTsl ctekna / Standards Of Glass

MaTepwuanbl kopnyca/ Materials of Main Frame

dnaHupl 418 KpenneHua crexkna /
Materials of Glass Retaining

Matepuansi netens. / Materials of Hinge
PasHoBugHoctn ctekon / Glass Options

BV

ISO 1751

ISO 1095, IMO Resolution A.754 (18)
Cranb / Common steel -5t37 steel,
Hepkagetolwaa ctans [ Stainless Steel
Hepskasetolwas ctans / Stainless Steel

Hepasetowas ctans / Stainless Steel
Ynpyrwii / Tempered,
MAnoMUHaTOpPk! orHecTolkue / Fireproof

OKHO ycTon4YmMBOE K naxxapy knaccy A60

A60 Class Fire Resistant Window

CeptudukaTe! / Certificates

CraHgapTel uantomuHaTopos/ Standards of Side Scuttle

CraHgapTbl ctekna / Standards Of Glass

Martepuansl kopnyca/ Materials of Main Frame

®naHUpbl 418 KpenneHua ctekna /
Materials of Glass Retaining
PasHosuaHocTh ctekon / Glass Options

BV

ISO 3903

ISO 614, ISO 3254, IMO Resolution A.754(18)
Cranst / Common steel -5t37 steel,
Heprkagewwas ctanb / Stainless Steel
Hepxasewulan ctanb / Stainless Steel,
NatyHb / Brass

Ynpyruii / Tempered,

WnniomuHaTopsl orHectolikve / Fireproof

Type
Number

OB WN =

Type
Number

Type

Number

L oo~ WM

Clear Light
Dimension
(mm)

200
250
300
350
400
450

Clear Light
Dimension
(mm)

D

300
350
400

Clear Light
Dimension
(mm)
WxH

300x425
355x500
400x560
450x630
500x710
560x800
900x630
1000x710
1100x800
1400x800
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CraumoHapHoe okHo / Fixed Window

CepTudukaTbl / Certificates

CraHgapTsl uantomuHaTopos/ Standards of Side Window :

CraHgapTbl cTekna / Standards Of Glass

MaTepuansl kopnyca/ Materials of Main Frame

®naHupbl 418 KpenneHua ctekna /
Materials of Glass Retaining
PasHoBugHocTH cTeKkon / Glass Options

BV,DNV,RINA,TL

I1SO 3903

ISO 614, 1SO 3254

Cranb / Common steel -St37 steel,
HeprKaBetowWwas ctanb / Stainless Steel,
AnntomuHKiA / Aluminum

HeprKaBerolas ctanb / Stainless Steel,
NatyHb [ Brass

Ynpyruii / Tempered, namuHe / Laminated

OkTpbiBatowlee okHo ([MpaBoe- JleBoe- BHYTpb- Hapyxy-BeBepx)
Opening Window (Right-Left-Inward-Outward-Upward)

CepTudukatsl / Certificates

CraHgapTsl uantommuHaTopos/ Standards of Side Window

CraHgapTbl cTekna / Standards Of Glass

MaTepuansl Kopnyca/ Materials of Main Frame

MaTepuansl pambl okHa / Materials of Glass Frame

®naHUbl 4NA KpenneHus ctekna /
Materials of Glass Retaining

MaTtepuansl netens. / Materials of Hinge
PasHoBugHocTH cTeKkon / Glass Options

BV,DNV,RINA,TL

ISO 3903

ISO 614, 1SO 3254

Cranb / Common steel -St37 steel,
HeprkaBelowwana ctanb [ Stainless Steel,
NatyHb [ Brass, AnntomuHuia / Aluminum
HeprKaBetowas ctanb / Stainless Steel,
NatyHb [ Brass

NatyHb [ Brass, bpoH3a / Bronze
Ynpyrui / Tempered, namuHe / Laminated

Bespa3mepHoe cTaHaapTHoe okHO (Bepx mMocTa)

Non-Standard Window ( Wheelhouse)

CepTtudukatsl / Certificates

CraHgapTbl uantoMmuHaTopos/ Standards of Side Window :

CraHgapTbl cTekna / Standards Of Glass

MaTepuansl kopnyca/ Materials of Main Frame

®naHupbl 4N8 KpenaeHua ctekna /
Materials of Glass Retaining
PasHoBugHocTH cTekon / Glass Options

BV,DNV,RINA,TL

ISO 3903

ISO 614, 1SO 3254

Cranb / Common steel -St37 steel,
HeprkaBelowwas ctanb / Stainless Steel,
HeprKaBetolas ctanb / Stainless Steel,
NatyHb [ Brass

Ynpyruii / Tempered, namuHe / Laminated

Type
Number

(0 T R TS S

Type
Number

1]

Clear Light
Dimension
(mm)
WxH
300x425
350x500
400x560
450x630
500x710

Clear Light
Dimension

(mm)
WxH

400x560
400x600
500x710

Mmetoulecs B
pasnMyHomM
pasmepos

Available
in Various
Dimensions
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SPECIAL TYPES




CTaumoHapHoe OTKpPbIBAOLLEECs OKHO
Combined (Opening & Fixed) Window

CeptudukaTtsl / Certificates
CraHgaptel ctekna / Standards Of Glass
Martepuansl kopnyca/ Materials of Main Frame

MaTepuansl pambl okHa / Materials of Glass Frame

dnaHupbl 4N KpenneHua crexkna /
Materials of Glass Retaining

Martepuansl netens. / Materials of Hinge
PazHosugHocTv ctekon / Glass Options

BV,DNV,RINA,TL

ISO 614, I1SO 3254

Cranb / Common steel -5t37 steel,
Hep»asetowas ctanb / Stainless Steel
Natyub [/ Brass, AaatomuHnia / Aluminum,
Hep)kaBelowas ctanb / Stainless Steel,
ctanb / Steel

Hepasetowas cranb / Stainless Steel,
NatyHb / Brass

NatyHb [/ Brass, Bpoxsa / Bronze
Ynpyruii / Tempered, namune / Laminated

CraupmoHapHoe okHO ¢ HeBuaumon asepuen / Fixed Window With Cover

CeptudukaTtsl / Certificates
CraHpapTbl ctekna / Standards Of Glass
Martepuans! Kopnyca/ Materials of Main Frame

®naHubl 4NA KpenieHua ctekna /
Materials of Glass Retaining

Marepuansi netens. / Materials of Hinge
PasHosuaHocTu ctekon / Glass Options

BV,DNV,RINA,TL

I1SO 614, 1SO 3254

Cranb / Common steel -5t37 steel,
Hepkagetowan ctans / Stainless Steel
HepykaBelollas ctanb / Stainless Steel,
NatyHb [ Brass

Type
Number

NatyHb [/ Brass, bpowsa / Bronze
Ynpyruii / Tempered, namune / Laminated

(O I R S

ANnioMUHATOP C HEBUAMMOWN OTKPbIBAIOLENCS ABEPLIEN Ha LLypynax
Bolted Type Opening Side Scuttle With Cover

CeptudukaTtol / Certificates

CraHgapTtsl unntommHaTopos/ Standards of Side Scuttle
CraHpapTsl ctekna / Standards Of Glass

Martepuansi Kopnyca/ Materials of Main Frame

Marepuansl pambl okHa / Materials of Glass Frame
Martepuansl nerens. / Materials of Hinge

PasHoBupgHoOCTW cTekon / Glass Options

BV,DNV,RINA,TL

ISO 1751

I1SO 1095

Crans / Common steel -5t37 steel,
Hepaselowan ctans / Stainless Steel
AnnomuHKia / Aluminum

Type
Number

Bpox3a / Bronze

NatyHb / Brass, Bpoxsa / Bronze,
HepsKasetowaa ctans [ Stainless Steel
Ynpyruii / Tempered, namuHe / Laminated

o bs WM

Mmetouiecs B
pasnMyHOM
pasmepos

Available
in Various
Dimensions

Clear Light
Dimension
(mm)
WxH
300x425
350x500
400x560
450x630
500x710

Clear Light
Dimension
(mm)

D
200
250
300
350
400
450
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